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Nama : Dr Doh Shu Ing 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2969 (3002) 
 
Email : dohsi@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  

  
 

1. Structural Retrofitting & Strengthening 
2. Innovative Construction Material 
3. Sustainable Construction 
4. Advanced Material 

 

 

 

Nama : Dr Abol Ghasem Akbari 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2983 
 
Email : akbari@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Hydrolic Engineering 
2. Hydrology & Water Resources 
3. GIS & Remote Sensing 
4. Environmental Engineering & Hydrodynamic 
5. Sustainable Water & Wastewater Treatment & Reuse 

 

 

 

Nama : Dr Mohamad Idris Bin Ali 
 
No Tel :  09-549 3001 
 
Email : idrisali@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  

1. Building Information Modelling & Construction Informatics  

 

2. Hydrology & Water Resources  

 

3. GIS & Remote Sensing  
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Nama : Dr Ahmad Tarmizi Bin Haron 
 
No Tel :  09-549 3010 
 
Email : ahmadtarmizi@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Innovative Construction 
2. Building Information Modelling & Construction Informatics 
3. Construction Industry Value Chain 
4. Industrialized Building System [IBS] 
5. Construction Project Management 
6. Industrial Technology & Project Management 
 

 

 

Nama : Dr Cheng Hock Tian 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2937 
 
Email : cheng@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Industrialized Building System [IBS] 
2. Innovative Construction Material 
3. Finite Element Analysis 

 

 

Nama : Dr Chin Siew Choo 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2933 
 
Email : scchin@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Structural Retrofitting & Strengthening 
2. Innovative Construction Material 
3. Sustainable Construction 
4. Finite Element Analysis 

 

 

Nama : Dr Edriyana Binti A Aziz 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2938 
 
Email : edriyana@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Sustainable Management of Municipal & Industrial Wastes 
2. Sustainable Water & Wastewater Treatment & Reuse 
3. Environmental 
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Nama : Dr Fadzil Bin Mat Yahaya 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2940 
 
Email : fadzil@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Innovative Construction 
2. Structural Retrofitting & Strengthening 
3. Innovative Construction Material 
4. Sustainable Construction 

 

 

Nama : Dr Gul Ahmed Jokhia 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2966 
 
Email : jokhio@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Building Information Modelling & Construction Informatics 
2. Computational Mechanic & Advanced Structural Analysis 
3. Structural Retrofitting & Strengthening 
4. Sustainable Construction 

 

 

Nama : Dr I Putu Mandiartha 
 
No Tel :  09-549 3008 
 
Email : putumandiartha@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Pavement/Highway engineering 
2. Traffic/Transport engineering 
3. Project & construction management 

 

Nama : Dr Intan Suhana Binti Mohd Razelan  
 
No Tel :  09-549 2944 
 
Email : intan@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Sustainable Highway & Transportation 
2. Highway safety 
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Nama : Dr Jacqueline Isabella Anak Gisen 
 
No Tel :  09-549 3374 
 
Email : isabella@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise : 1. Hydrology & Water Resources 
 

 

 

Nama : Dr Khairunisa Binti Muthusamy 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2947 
 
Email : khairunisa@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Innovative Construction Material 
2. Construction Project Management 

 

 

Nama : Dr Mir Sujaul Islam 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2949 
 
Email : sujaul@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Sustainable Management of Municipal & Industrial Wastes 
2. Sustainable Water & Wastewater Treatment & Reuse 
3. Environmental 

 

 

Nama : Dr Ngien Su Kong 
 
No Tel :  09-549 3159 
 
Email : nsukong@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise : 1.Environmental Engineering & Hydrodynamic Engineering 
                    2. Environmental 
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Nama : Dr Mohd Yuhyi Bin Mohd Tadza 
 
No Tel :  09-549 3153 
 
Email : dryuhyi@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Soil improvement 
2. Material [including biomaterial, polymer, rubber, catalysis, 
nanomaterial, nanoscience and solid state] 
3.Waste to Wealth/ Resource recovery 
4. Environmental Engineering & Hydrodynamic 
5. Sustainable Management of Municipal & Industrial Wastes 
6. Sustainable Water & Wastewater Treatment & Reuse 
7. Environmental 

 

 
 

Nama : Dr Muzamir Bin Hasan 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2967/3020 
 
Email : muzamir@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Geotechnical Engineering 
2. Soil improvement 

 

 
 

Nama : Dr Norhaiza Binti Ghazali 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2980 
 
Email : norhaiza@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Innovative Construction 
2. Industrialized Building System [IBS] 
3. Sustainable Construction 
4. Engineering Education 

 

 
 

Nama : Dr Nurul Nadrah Aqilah Binti Tukiman  
 
No Tel :  09-549 2985 
 
Email : nadrah@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Hydrology & Water Resources 
2. Soft Computing 
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Nama : Dr Omar Bin Jamaludin 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2942 
 
Email : omar@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Green Building Index [GBI] 
2. Industrialized Building System [IBS] 
3. Sustainable Construction 
4. Construction Project Management 
5. Industrial Technology & Project Management 

 

 
 

Nama : Dr Parameswary Sundara 
 
No Tel :  09-549 3009 
 
Email : parameswary@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Sustainable Highway & Transportation 
2. Highway safety 

 

 
 

Nama : Ir Saffuan Wan Ahmad 
 
No Tel :  09-549 3012 
 
Email : saffuan@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Civil Engineering 
2. Earthquake Engineering 
3. Seismic Analysis 
4. Structure Engineering 

 

 
 

Nama : Dr Sharifah Maszura Binti Syed Mohsin 
 
No Tel :  09-549 3011 
 
Email : maszura@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Innovative Construction 
2. Industrialized Building System [IBS] 
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Nama : Profesor Madya Dr. Sulistyo Arintono 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2971 
 
Email : arintono@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Soil improvement 
2. Sustainable Highway & Transportation 

 

 

 

Nama : Encik Abd Syukor Abd. Razak 
 
No Tel :  09-549 2931 
 
Email : syukor@ump.edu.my 
 
Expertise :  
1. Environmental Monitoring and Characterization 
2. Environmental Engineering & Hydrodynamic 
3. Sustainable Water & Wastewater Treatment & Reuse 
4. Environmental 
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